
班級 姓名 評等
209 王若安

209 包芸瑄

209 柯喬茵

209 張翊莛

209 陳合瑄

209 王懷謙

209 江品論

209 汪子淮

209 李艾寧

209 陳品蓁

209 王建淮

209 汪羿廷

209 林尚均

209 林秉睿

209 林禹澔

209 廖子德

307 李亭儀

307 許卉

307 王德馨

307 蔡沛錡

307 賴湘蓁

207 郭家妘

207 楊惟婷

207 李宥蓉

207 洪啓綸

207 楊喆安

207 廖冠貽

207 李師宇

308 吳顯諒

308 林柏丞

308 洪瑋燦

204 廖浩翔

209 林承叡

209 莊恩至

209 陳泓睿

209 陳約澔

209 陳愷勛

209 蔡旻澔

209 鄭諺鴻

優等

佳作

佳作

114延平中學探究與實作競賽得獎名單--自然組

特優

特優

優等



班級 姓名 評等
304 林毓芩

304 郭以襄

304 陳嘉恬

304 傅裕淳

304 劉秦妤

304 蔡沁妤

304 張芯菱

304 陳語婕

304 戴家榆

304 李少榮

304 李冠霆

304 李宜恩

304 林若蔓

304 彭心榆

304 黃芊睿

304 劉謹嘉

佳作

特優

優等

114延平中學探究與實作競賽得獎名單--社會組


