114延平中學探究與實作競賽得獎名單--自然組

班級	姓名	評等
209	王若安	<u>-i ş</u>
209	包芸瑄	
209	柯喬茵	
209	張翊莛	特優
209	陳合瑄	
209	王懷謙	
209	江品論	
209	汪子淮	
209	李艾寧	
209	陳品蓁	
209	王建淮	
209	汪羿廷	华士 / 直
209	林尚均	特優
209	林秉睿	
209	林禹澔	
209	廖子德	
307	李亭儀	優等
307	許卉	
307	王德馨	
307	蔡沛錡	
307	賴湘蓁	
207	郭家妘	優等
207	楊惟婷	
207	李宥蓉	
207	洪啓綸	
207	楊喆安	
207	廖冠貽	
207	李師宇	
308	吳顯諒	
308	林柏丞	佳作
308	洪瑋燦	
204	廖浩翔	佳作
209	林承叡	
209	莊恩至	
209	陳泓睿	
209	陳約澔	
209	陳愷勛	
209	蔡旻澔	
209	鄭諺鴻	

114延平中學探究與實作競賽得獎名單--社會組

班級	姓名	評等
304	林毓芩	
304	郭以襄	
304	陳嘉恬	特優
304	傅裕淳	
304	劉秦妤	
304	蔡沁妤	
304	張芯菱	優等
304	陳語婕	
304	戴家榆	
304	李少榮	
304	李冠霆	
304	李宜恩	
304	林若蔓	
304	彭心榆	佳作
304	黄芊睿	
304	劉謹嘉	